

LM Funding America Inc to Participate in the Blockchain Conference

Presented by Maxim Group LLC and hosted by M-Vest on Thursday, January 27th at 10:30 A.M. EST

TAMPA, Fla., Jan. 26, 2022 /PRNewswire/ --LM Funding America, Inc. (NASDAQ:LMFA) ("LM Funding" or "LMFA") -- announced today that our Chairman and CEO Bruce Rodgers has been invited to present at the Blockchain Conference: Trends in the World of NFTs and Crypto, presented by Maxim Group LLC and hosted by M-Vest, on Thursday, January 27th at 10:30 a.m. EST.

Mr. Bruce Rodgers will be presenting during the panel entitled "Crypto Mining."

The event will consist of virtual panels with executive management from several companies in the cryptocurrency sector. Areas of focus include: how the supply chain shortage and China's ban on cryptocurrency are impacting and shaping the market for miners, and how next-generation miners approach environmental, social and governance (ESG) criteria. For NFTs, the conference will address market opportunities and development, strategies relating to high-end versus collectibles, and keys to success.

This conference will be live on M-Vest. To attend, just sign up to become an M-Vest member.

Click Here to Reserve your seat

About LM Funding America:

LM Funding America, Inc., together with its subsidiaries, is a technology-based specialty finance company that provides funding to nonprofit community associations (Associations) primarily located in the state of Florida, as well as in the states of Washington, Colorado and Illinois, by funding a certain portion of the associations' rights to delinquent accounts that are selected by the Associations arising from unpaid Association assessments. LMFA has also announced that it is entering the cryptocurrency mining business through a new subsidiary, US Digital Mining and Hosting Co., LLC.

Forward-Looking Statements:

This press release may contain forward-looking statements made pursuant to the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Words such as "anticipate," "believe," "estimate," "expect," "intend," "plan," and "project" and other similar words and expressions are intended to signify forward-looking statements. Forward-looking statements are not guaranties of future results and conditions but rather are subject to various risks and uncertainties. Some of these risks and uncertainties are identified in the company's most recent Annual Report on Form 10-K and its other filings with the SEC, which are available at

www.sec.gov. These risks and uncertainties include, without limitation, uncertainty created by the COVID-19 pandemic, the risks of entering into and operating in the cryptocurrency mining business, the ability to finance our planned cryptocurrency mining operations, our ability to acquire new accounts in our specialty finance business at appropriate prices, the need for capital, our ability to hire and retain new employees, changes in governmental regulations that affect our ability to collected sufficient amounts on defaulted consumer receivables, changes in the credit or capital markets, changes in interest rates, and negative press regarding the debt collection industry. The occurrence of any of these risks and uncertainties could have a material adverse effect on our business, financial condition, and results of operations.

Company Contact:

Bruce M. Rodgers, Chairman and CEO LM Funding America, Inc. Tel (813) 222-8996 investors@Imfunding.com

C View original content: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/lm-funding-america-incto-participate-in-the-blockchain-conference-301468703.html

SOURCE LM Funding America